A.C.T Track League:- 8 November 2010

Event 1 YOUTH FLYING 200 METRE TIME TRIAL
Time
1st 19 Christian Braybrooke Sport City Velo 13.823
2nd 17 Alex Braybrooke Sport City Velo 15.468
3rd 20 Matthew Braybrooke Eastlands Velo 17.296
15 Lewis Hartley BYCA 18.046

Event 2 YOUTH 8 LAP HANDICAP Group 1
1st 13 Adam Hartley BYCA
2nd 57 Josh Soden Buxton CC
3rd 14 Kim Baptista Eastlands Velo
Time 2:47.673
Event 3 YOUTH 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 1
1st 54 Leon Gledhill Planet X
2nd 31 Lewis Garrity Eastlands Velo
3rd 26 Sean McGovern Eastlands Velo
Time 4:13.762
Event 4

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 1
1st 117 Jack Fearon Weaver Valley CC
2nd 6 Alex Taylor Eastlands Velo
3rd 9 Fabio Close Eastlands Velo
Time 4:05.991

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 2
1st 276 Terry Byrne Private Member
2nd 272 Karl Erickson Colo Bike Law.com
3rd 140 Louise Satherley Team Terminator
Time 3:53.684
Event 5 YOUTH GROUP 1 DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st 50 Becky Gray Lyme RC
2nd 13 Adam Hartley BYCA
3rd 14 Kim Baptista Eastlands Velo

Time 7:12.438



Event 6

Last lap
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 7

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 8

Heat 1
1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd

Time

Heat 3
1st
2nd
3rd
Time

—_

2~ O OWoOO~N OO PWN -~

26
26
24
24
54
8
54
31
31
16
22

22

54

11
3:54.684

196
178
9
5:58.165

167
25
7
5:28.140

71

63

74
17.348

78

57

41
15.914

13

60

14
15.883

YOUTH GROUP 2 12 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES

Sean McGovern
Sean McGovern
Matthew Lush
Matthew Lush
Leon Gledhill
Alex Webb

Leon Gledhill
Lewis Garrity
Lewis Garrity
Ryan Ellison
Joel Partington

Joel Partington
Leon Gledhill
Paige Milward

GROUP 1 DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

John Kent
Mick Browne
Fabio Close

GROUP 2 DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Paul Whatmough Shepherds Cycles

Jack Lush

Ryan Whatmough

Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Planet X
Lyme RC

Planet X

Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo

Eastlands Velo
Planet X
Lyme RC

Birkenhead NECC

Preston CC
Eastlands Velo

Eastlands Velo

Shepherds Cycles

YOUTH GROUP1 6Lap KEIRIN

Hannah Banks
Adam Riley
Tyla Loftus

Thomas Humphrey

Josh Soden
Thomas Lowe

Adam Hartley

Sam Monkhouse

Kim Baptista

East Bradford

Salt Ayre Cog Set
Salt Ayre Cog Set

Wakefield Junior Tri Club

Buxton CC
Eastlands Velo

BYCA

Salt Ayre Cog Set

Eastlands Velo

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

1.5

0.5



Heat 4
1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 9
1st
2nd
3rd

Event 10

2~ O OVWOoKO NS WN-=-

_

Last lap
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

2 O OVWoO~NOOOHA,WN-=-

_

Last lap
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

10

48

50
14.894

54
31
28

G1

162
162
162
162
117
262
274
201
201
201
274

210

274

196
3:52.675

G2

275
275
275
172
276
174
257
167
167
273
167

167

272

174
3:48.990

David Pullan
Sallie Birchhall
Becky Gray

Leeds Mercury
Weaver Valley CC
Lyme RC

YOUTH GROUP 2 DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Leon Gledhill
Lewis Garrity
Matthew Walls

Planet X
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo

SENIOR COURSES DES PRIMES

Geoff Downs
Geoff Downs
Geoff Downs
Geoff Downs
Jack Fearon
Jon Taylor
Oliver Lougheed
Neil Stainthorpe
Neil Stainthorpe
Neil Stainthorpe
Oliver Lougheed

Neil Stainthorpe
Oliver Lougheed
John Kent

Bury Clarion

Bury Clarion

Bury Clarion

Bury Clarion
Weaver Valley CC
Southport CC

Blue Leaf Bicycle Smithy

Leeds Mercury
Leeds Mercury
Leeds Mercury

Blue Leaf Bicycle Smithy

Leeds Mercury

Blue Leaf Bicycle Smithy

Birkenhead NECC

SENIOR 12 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES

Jon Butterfield
Jon Butterfield
Jon Butterfield
Mike Farwell
Terry Byrne
Martin Usher
Kieran Yates
Paul Whatmough
Paul Whatmough
James Lyon

Paul Whatmough

Paul Whatmough
Karl Erickson
Martin Usher

VC ST Raphael
VC ST Raphael
VC ST Raphael
Port Sunlight Whrs
Private Member
Batley CC

Sport City Velo
Shepherds Cycles
Shepherds Cycles
Private Member
Shepherds Cycles

Shepherds Cycles
Colo Bike Law.com
Batley CC

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

1.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

1.5

0.5



Event 11

Home

Back

Home

Back

Event 12

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 13

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Heat 1
46
63
41
71
78

47
52
74
20
14

1st
2nd

Heat2

48
56
57
60

50
10
51
77

1st
2nd

22

54

24
0:00.000

G1

7
25
273
13:40.592

YOUTH Group 1 ITALIAN PURSUIT

Luke Cheetham
Adam Riley
Thomas Lowe
Hannah Banks
Thomas Humphrey

Georgia Sayory
Reece Player

Tyla Loftus

Matthew Braybrooke
Kim Baptista

Back
Home

Thomas McCann
Sallie Birchhall
Connor Fearon
Josh Soden
Sam Monkhouse

Becky Gray
David Pullan
Archie Steward
Ashliegh Williams

Back
Home

Eastlands Velo

Salt Ayre Cog Set
Eastlands Velo

East Bradford

Wakefield Junior Tri Club

Eastlands Velo
Mossley CRT
Salt Ayre Cog Set
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo

Time
1:53.829
1:54.940

Eastlands Velo
Weaver Valley CC
Weaver Valley CC
Buxton CC

Salt Ayre Cog Set

Lyme RC
Leeds Mercury
Mossley CRT
Lyme RC

Time
1:44.540
1:46.334

YOUTH Group 2 20 LAP POINTS RACE

Joel Partington
Leon Gledhill
Matthew Lush

SENIOR 40 LAP POINTS RACE

Ryan Whatmough
Jack Lush
James Lyon

Pts
Eastlands Velo 7
Planet X 5
Sport City Velo 5

Pts
Shepherds Cycles 15
Eastlands Velo 7
Private Member 5



Event 13 G2 SENIOR 50 LAP MADISON

1st 15 Fabio Close
Kieran Yates

2nd 13 Karl Erickson
Mike Workman

3rd 17 Robbie Duncan
Mick Browne

Time 16:35.980

Eastlands Velo
Sport City Velo
Colo Bike Law.com
Cheshire Roads
Manchester Whrs
Preston CC

Pts
11



	Results

