A.C.T Track League: 8 November 2010

A.C.I Ira	ack Leag	<u>ue:- 8 November 2010</u>		
Event 1		YOUTH FLYING 200 N	METRE TIME TRIAL	
				Time
1st	19	Christian Braybrooke	Sport City Velo	13.823
2nd	17	Alex Braybrooke	Sport City Velo	15.468
3rd	20	Matthew Braybrooke	Eastlands Velo	17.296
	15	Lewis Hartley	BYCA	18.046
Frant 0		VOLITU O LADUANDI	CAD Crown 1	
Event 2	4.0	YOUTH 8 LAP HANDI	-	
1st	13	Adam Hartley	BYCA	
2nd	57	Josh Soden	Buxton CC	
3rd	14	Kim Baptista	Eastlands Velo	
Time	2:47.673			

Event 3		YOUTH 12 LAP SCRA	ATCH Group 1
1st	54	Leon Gledhill	Planet X
2nd	31	Lewis Garrity	Eastlands Velo
3rd	26	Sean McGovern	Eastlands Velo
Time	4:13.762		

Event 4

SENIOR 1	12 LAP	SCRATCH	Group 1
----------	---------------	----------------	---------

1st	117	Jack Fearon	Weaver Valley CC
2nd	6	Alex Taylor	Eastlands Velo
3rd	9	Fabio Close	Eastlands Velo
Time	4:05.991		

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 2

			_
1st	276	Terry Byrne	Private Member
2nd	272	Karl Erickson	Colo Bike Law.com
3rd	140	Louise Satherley	Team Terminator
Time	3:53.684		

Event 51st YOUTH GROUP 1 DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST Becky Gray Lyme RC

2nd 13 Adam Hartley BYCA
3rd 14 Kim Baptista Eastlands Velo

Time 7:12.438

			YOUTH GROUP 2 12 LAP	COURSES DES PRIMES	5
	1	26	Sean McGovern	Eastlands Velo	pts 0.5
	2	26	Sean McGovern	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	3	24	Matthew Lush	Sport City Velo	0.5
	4	24	Matthew Lush	Sport City Velo	0.5
	5	54	Leon Gledhill	Planet X	0.5
	6	8	Alex Webb	Lyme RC	0.5
	7	54	Leon Gledhill	Planet X	0.5
	8	31	Lewis Garrity	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	9	31	Lewis Garrity	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	10	16	Ryan Ellison	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	11	22	Joel Partington	Eastlands Velo	0.5
Last lap					
1st		22	Joel Partington	Eastlands Velo	1.5
2nd		54	Leon Gledhill	Planet X	1
3rd		11	Paige Milward	Lyme RC	0.5
Time		3:54.684			
Event 7			GROUP 1 DEVIL TAKE T	HE HINDMOST	
1st		196	John Kent	Birkenhead NECC	
2nd		178	Mick Browne	Preston CC	
3rd Time		9 5:58.165	Fabio Close	Eastlands Velo	
TITLE		5.56.105			
			GROUP 2 DEVIL TAKE T	HE HINDMOST	
1st		167	GROUP 2 DEVIL TAKE TO Paul Whatmough	HE HINDMOST Shepherds Cycles	
1st 2nd		167 25			
2nd 3rd		25 7	Paul Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles	
2nd		25	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo	
2nd 3rd Time		25 7	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles	
2nd 3rd Time		25 7	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1		25 7 5:28.140	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap F	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN	
2nd 3rd Time		25 7	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap H Hannah Banks	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN East Bradford	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1 1st		25 7 5:28.140	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap F	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1 1st 2nd		25 7 5:28.140 71 63	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap H Hannah Banks Adam Riley	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN East Bradford Salt Ayre Cog Set	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time		25 7 5:28.140 71 63 74	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap H Hannah Banks Adam Riley	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN East Bradford Salt Ayre Cog Set	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time Heat 2		25 7 5:28.140 71 63 74 17.348	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap H Hannah Banks Adam Riley Tyla Loftus	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN East Bradford Salt Ayre Cog Set	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time		25 7 5:28.140 71 63 74	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap H Hannah Banks Adam Riley	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN East Bradford Salt Ayre Cog Set Salt Ayre Cog Set	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time Heat 2 1st		25 7 5:28.140 71 63 74 17.348	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap H Hannah Banks Adam Riley Tyla Loftus Thomas Humphrey	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN East Bradford Salt Ayre Cog Set Salt Ayre Cog Set Wakefield Junior Tri Club	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time Heat 2 1st 2nd		25 7 5:28.140 71 63 74 17.348	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap F Hannah Banks Adam Riley Tyla Loftus Thomas Humphrey Josh Soden	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN East Bradford Salt Ayre Cog Set Salt Ayre Cog Set Wakefield Junior Tri Club Buxton CC	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time Heat 2 1st 2nd 3rd		25 7 5:28.140 71 63 74 17.348 78 57 41	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap F Hannah Banks Adam Riley Tyla Loftus Thomas Humphrey Josh Soden	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN East Bradford Salt Ayre Cog Set Salt Ayre Cog Set Wakefield Junior Tri Club Buxton CC	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time Heat 2 1st 2nd 3rd Time		25 7 5:28.140 71 63 74 17.348 78 57 41	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap F Hannah Banks Adam Riley Tyla Loftus Thomas Humphrey Josh Soden	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN East Bradford Salt Ayre Cog Set Salt Ayre Cog Set Wakefield Junior Tri Club Buxton CC	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time Heat 2 1st 2nd 3rd Time Heat 3		25 7 5:28.140 71 63 74 17.348 78 57 41 15.914	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap F Hannah Banks Adam Riley Tyla Loftus Thomas Humphrey Josh Soden Thomas Lowe	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN East Bradford Salt Ayre Cog Set Salt Ayre Cog Set Wakefield Junior Tri Club Buxton CC Eastlands Velo	
2nd 3rd Time Event 8 Heat 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time Heat 2 1st 2nd 3rd Time Heat 3 1st		25 7 5:28.140 71 63 74 17.348 78 57 41 15.914	Paul Whatmough Jack Lush Ryan Whatmough YOUTH GROUP 1 6Lap II Hannah Banks Adam Riley Tyla Loftus Thomas Humphrey Josh Soden Thomas Lowe Adam Hartley	Shepherds Cycles Eastlands Velo Shepherds Cycles KEIRIN East Bradford Salt Ayre Cog Set Salt Ayre Cog Set Wakefield Junior Tri Club Buxton CC Eastlands Velo BYCA	

Heat 4 1st 2nd 3rd Time	10 48 50 14.894	David Pullan Sallie Birchhall Becky Gray	Leeds Mercury Weaver Valley CC Lyme RC	
Event 9		YOUTH GROUP 2 DEVI	L TAKE THE HINDMOS	ST
1st	54	Leon Gledhill	Planet X	
2nd	31	Lewis Garrity	Eastlands Velo	
3rd	28	Matthew Walls	Eastlands Velo	
ord	20	Wattrew Walls	Lastianas velo	
Event 10	G1	SENIOR COURSES DES	PRIMES	
				pts
1	162	Geoff Downs	Bury Clarion	0.5
2	162	Geoff Downs	Bury Clarion	0.5
3	162	Geoff Downs	Bury Clarion	0.5
4	162	Geoff Downs	Bury Clarion	0.5
5	117	Jack Fearon	Weaver Valley CC	0.5
6	262	Jon Taylor	Southport CC	0.5
7	274	Oliver Lougheed	Blue Leaf Bicycle Smithy	0.5
8	201	Neil Stainthorpe	Leeds Mercury	0.5
9	201	Neil Stainthorpe	Leeds Mercury	0.5
10	201	Neil Stainthorpe	Leeds Mercury	0.5
11	274	Oliver Lougheed	Blue Leaf Bicycle Smithy	0.5
Last lap	040	Noil Otainthanna	Landa Manarimi	4 -
1st	210	Neil Stainthorpe	Leeds Mercury	1.5
2nd	274	Oliver Lougheed	Blue Leaf Bicycle Smithy Birkenhead NECC	1
3rd	196	John Kent	Birkennead NECC	0.5
Time	3:52.675			
	G2	SENIOR 12 LAP COURSI	ES DES PRIMES	
4	075		VO OT D. I. I	pts
1	275	Jon Butterfield	VC ST Raphael	0.5
2	275	Jon Butterfield	VC ST Raphael	0.5
3	275	Jon Butterfield	VC ST Raphael	0.5
4 5	172	Mike Farwell	Port Sunlight Whrs Private Member	0.5
5 6	276 174	Terry Byrne Martin Usher		0.5 0.5
7	257	Kieran Yates	Batley CC Sport City Velo	0.5
8	167	Paul Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles	0.5
9	167	Paul Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles	0.5
10	273	James Lyon	Private Member	0.5
11	167	Paul Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles	0.5
Last lap	101	i adi wilatillougii	Oliepheida Cycles	0.5
1st	167	Paul Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles	1.5
2nd	272	Karl Erickson	Colo Bike Law.com	1.5
3rd	174	Martin Usher	Batley CC	0.5
Time	3:48.990		,	•
-				

Event 11		YOUTH Group 1 ITALIAN	PURSUIT	
	Heat 1			
Home	46	Luke Cheetham	Eastlands Velo	
	63	Adam Riley	Salt Ayre Cog Set	
	41	Thomas Lowe	Eastlands Velo	
	71 70	Hannah Banks	East Bradford	
	78	Thomas Humphrey	Wakefield Junior Tri Club	
Back	47	Georgia Sayory	Eastlands Velo	
	52	Reece Player	Mossley CRT	
	74	Tyla Loftus	Salt Ayre Cog Set	
	20	Matthew Braybrooke	Eastlands Velo	
	14	Kim Baptista	Eastlands Velo	
			Time	
	1st	Back	1:53.829	
	2nd	Home	1:54.940	
	Heat2			
Home	1	Thomas McCann	Eastlands Velo	
	48	Sallie Birchhall	Weaver Valley CC	
	56	Connor Fearon	Weaver Valley CC	
	57	Josh Soden	Buxton CC	
	60	Sam Monkhouse	Salt Ayre Cog Set	
Back	50	Becky Gray	Lyme RC	
	10	David Pullan	Leeds Mercury	
	51	Archie Steward	Mossley CRT	
	77	Ashliegh Williams	Lyme RC	
			- -	
	4-1	DI	Time	
	1st	Back	1:44.540	
	2nd	Home	1:46.334	
		VOLUELLO A AALAR D		
Event 12		YOUTH Group 2 20 LAP Po	UIN I S RACE	Pts
1st	22	Joel Partington	Eastlands Velo	7
2nd	54	Leon Gledhill	Planet X	5
3rd	24	Matthew Lush	Sport City Velo	5
Time	0:00.000		opon only role	
Event 13	G1	SENIOR 40 LAP POINTS R	RACE	
				Pts
1st	7	Ryan Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles	15
2nd	25	Jack Lush	Eastlands Velo	7
3rd	273	James Lyon	Private Member	5
Time	13:40.592			

Event 13	G2	SENIOR 50 LAP MADISON		
				Pts
1st	15	Fabio Close	Eastlands Velo	11
		Kieran Yates	Sport City Velo	
2nd	13	Karl Erickson	Colo Bike Law.com	8
		Mike Workman	Cheshire Roads	
3rd	17	Robbie Duncan	Manchester Whrs	7
		Mick Browne	Preston CC	
Time	16:35.980)		